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Name :Hajar Walid Abdo 

 
 

Email: habdo@zu.edu.jo 
 

Pharmacy / pharmaceutical sciencs 
 

Academic Rank:lecturer 
 
Membership: 

Jordanian pharmacist Association 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

Qualifications: 

M.SC. pharmaceutical Science: Jordan University, 2002 1 

B.Sc. Pharmacy: Amman University – Jordan,  1999 2 

 3 

 4 

 
Professional Objective(s): 
1. To get a challenging position of lecturer in which I can utilize my experience 

and share my knowledge and experience with students and gain more 
experience into the education and teaching field. 
 

2. Perform research, including teaching courses and supervising students in their 
academic assignment and research work. 
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Teaching Experience: 

Position to From # 

Lecturer ofPharmaceutical Sciences in Zarqa university, Zarqa – 

Jordan 
July 

2020 
Jun 20016  1 

Pharmacy manager, Suha Pharmacy, Amman – Jordan May 
2001 

April 1999 2 

Lecturer ofPharmaceutical Sciences in Riyadh Colleges of 

dentistry and pharmacy, Riyadh – KSA 
May 
2016 

February 
2006  

3 

Pharmacy manager, Suha Pharmacy, Amman – Jordan May 
2001 

April 1999 4 

   5 

 
Publications: 

Year/ Issue 
(Vol/No) 

Publisher Title # 

2016 April; 7 (2): 
(P) 303 - 309 

 

Int J Pharm Bio Sci 
Niosomal carrier preparation of 
prednisolone formulation and 
in-vitro evaluation 

1. 

2016 
https://clinicaltrials.gov 

Grape Seeds Extract Gel as an 
Adjunct for the Treatment of 
Chronic Periodontitis. 

2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 

   8. 

   9. 

   10. 

 

http://www.ijpbs.net/cms/php/upload/5010_pdf.pdf
http://www.ijpbs.net/cms/php/upload/5010_pdf.pdf
http://www.ijpbs.net/cms/php/upload/5010_pdf.pdf
https://clinicaltrials.gov/
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Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
   1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

 
Translated Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
   1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 

 
 

 
Articles: 

Year Publisher Article Title # 
   1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

   5. 

   6. 

   7. 

 
Conferences: 

Year  Conference Organizing 
Institution 

Paper Title # 
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    1. 

    2. 

    3. 

    4. 

    5. 

    6. 

    7. 

 
Supervision of Theses: 

Student Name Thesis Title University Year # 

 

Formulation & 
characterization of 
transdermal patches of 
Chlorphenarmine 

 

Riyadh colleges of 

dentistry& pharmacy 

 

2013/2014 

1. 

 Development and 

evaluation of the 

antiprotozoal sodium 

stibogluconate     

targeting niosome  

Riyadh colleges of 

dentistry& pharmacy     

 

2014/2015 

2. 

 Development and 

analysis of adhesive 

transdermal patch of 

Loratadine  

Riyadh colleges of 

dentistry& pharmacy     

 

2015/2016 

3. 

    4. 

    5. 

    6. 

    7. 

    8. 

    9. 

    10. 
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Community Service Activities 

Activity Duration # 
  1. 

  2. 

  3. 

  4. 

 
Personal Information 

 

 Hajar Walid Abdo Name 

 
Khartom , December, 7, 
1976 

Place and 
Date of Birth 

 Jordanian Nationality 

 
Single Marital 

Status 

 Tela Al-Ali, Jordan Address 

   
96253821100 Work Tel 

No. 
 0790937865 Mobile: 

 
P.O Box :132222 Zarqa 
13132 Jordan 

Postal 
Address 


