

## **Zarqa University- Jordan**

## **Curriculum Vitae**



Name: Hajar Walid Abdo

Email: habdo@zu.edu.jo

### Pharmacy / pharmaceutical sciencs

#### **Academic Rank:lecturer**

#### Membership:

1	Jordanian pharmacist Association
2	
3	
4	

#### **Qualifications:**

1	M.SC. pharmaceutical Science: Jordan University, 2002
2	<b>B.Sc. Pharmacy</b> : Amman University – Jordan, 1999
3	
4	

### **Professional Objective(s):**

- 1. To get a challenging position of lecturer in which I can utilize my experience and share my knowledge and experience with students and gain more experience into the education and teaching field.
- 2. Perform research, including teaching courses and supervising students in their academic assignment and research work.

الإصدار: 01





#### **Teaching Experience:**

	Todaming Experience				
#	From	to	Position		
1	Jun 20016	July 2020	Lecturer ofPharmaceutical Sciences in Zarqa university, Zarqa – Jordan		
2	April 1999	May 2001	Pharmacy manager, Suha Pharmacy, Amman – Jordan		
3	February 2006	May 2016	Lecturer ofPharmaceutical Sciences in Riyadh Colleges of dentistry and pharmacy, Riyadh – KSA		
4	April 1999	May 2001	Pharmacy manager, Suha Pharmacy, Amman – Jordan		
5					

#### **Publications:**

#	Title	Publisher	Year/ Issue (Vol/No)
1.	Niosomal carrier preparation of prednisolone formulation and in-vitro evaluation	Int J Pharm Bio Sci	2016 April; 7 (2): (P) 303 - 309
2.	Grape Seeds Extract Gel as an Adjunct for the Treatment of Chronic Periodontitis.	https://clinicaltrials.gov	2016
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			_
9.			
10.			

تاريخ الإصدار 2014/9/21

الإصدار: 01





#### **Books:**

#	Book Title	Publisher	Year
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			

#### **Translated Books:**

#	Book Title	Publisher	Year
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			

#### **Articles:**

#	Article Title	Publisher	Year
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			

### **Conferences:**

#	Paper Title	Organizing	Conference	Year
		Institution		

تاريخ الإصدار 2014/9/21

الإصدار: 01





1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		

### **Supervision of Theses:**

#	Year	University	Thesis Title	Student Name
1.	icai	Oniversity	THESIS TICE	Student Hame
1.	2013/2014	Riyadh colleges of dentistry& pharmacy	Formulation & characterization of transdermal patches of Chlorphenarmine	
2.	2014/2015	Riyadh colleges of dentistry& pharmacy	Development and evaluation of the antiprotozoal sodium stibogluconate targeting niosome	
3.	2015/2016	Riyadh colleges of dentistry& pharmacy	Development and analysis of adhesive transdermal patch of Loratadine	
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				

تاريخ الإصدار 2014/9/21

الإصدار: 01





#### **Community Service Activities**

#	Duration	Activity		
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				

#### **Personal Information**

Name	Hajar Walid Abdo	
Place and	Khartom , December, 7,	
Date of Birth	1976	
Nationality	Jordanian	
Marital	Single	
Status		
Address	Tela Al-Ali, Jordan	
Work Tel	96253821100	
No.		
Mobile:	0790937865	
Postal	P.O Box :132222 Zarqa	
Address	13132 Jordan	